
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

17 

70 

44 

3 

80 

26 

27 

90 

38 

97 

33 

07 

6 

892 

11 

16 

8 

39 

69 

02 

Name 

Speed / McKee 

Lally / Crews 

Andretti / Henriksen 

Menard / Wlostowski 

Deegan / Maier 

Labonte / Merrill 

Biffle / Boes 

Newman / Annunziata 

Mears / Sevadjian 

Brabham / Sheehan 

Said / Said Jr 

Fellows / Barker 

Hamilton / Davison 

Skinner / Galanti 

Sullivan / Ruth 

Hornaday / Gallaugher 

Schrader / Mosack 

Mann / Ruman 

Jones / LeComte 

Ruman / Atwell 

Class 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

Best Tm 

52.657 

52.845 

53.179 

53.189 

53.251 

53.355 

53.587 

53.704 

53.896 

54.015 

54.456 

54.569 

54.714 

54.877 

56.150 

56.642 

56.715 

56.995 

59.236 

2nd Best 

52.836 

52.968 

53.312 

53.429 

53.724 

53.470 

53.764 

54.078 

54.137 

54.359 

54.684 

54.664 

54.820 

54.922 

56.302 

56.860 

56.969 

57.459 

59.710 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Color 

White 

White/Black 

White 

White/Black 

Red/Black 

Blue/Black 

White 

Black/Green 

Black 

Orange/Black 

Grey 

Blue/Silver 

Grey/Orange 

Grey/Blue 

Grey/Blue 

Black 

Blue 

Black 

Blue/Red 

Team 

Team SLR-M1 Racecars 

Nitro Motorsports 

Nitro Motorsports 

F.A.S.T. Auto Racing 

Nitro Motorsports 

Mike Cope Racing 

Team SLR-M1 Racecars 

Nitro Motorsports 

Concierge Motorsports 

Mike Cope Racing 

Concierge Motorsports 

Concierge Motorsports 

FPEC Racing 

Concierge Motorsports 

Concierge Motorsports 

Mike Cope Racing 

Team SLR-M1 Racecars 

Concierge Motorsports 

Concierge Motorsports 
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2024 SVRA Lime Rock July SpeedTour 

 SpeedTour All-Star 

SpeedTour All-Star Qualifying 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 15:50:00 

Lime Rock Park 1.478 miles 

7/19/2024 15:50 


